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WE LIVORNO (0501011B)
LIVORNO - 11-12-2004 - 19-12-2004

Torneo WE LIVORNO 0501011B

Luogo LIVORNO  [Livorno - Toscana]
Periodo 11-12-2004 - 19-12-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h /20 ms + 1h QPF
Arbitri BELLATALLA EMILIO - 

Partecipanti 24

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

1 2N Anglani Alessandro       ITA TOS LI 1700 0 0 1966 M

14 2N Bucalossi Romano         ITA TOS LI 1676 0 0 1934 M 110067

21 2N Burbi Marco              ITA TOS FI 1694 0 0 1959 M 117582

5 2N Cavirani Giuseppe        ITA TOS LU 1700 0 0 1955 M 106051

22 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA LIG IM 1433 0 0 1947 M 119528

20 2N Falciani Edoardo         ITA TOS LI 1673 0 0 1991 M 115597

9 2N Ferro Dario              ITA TOS LI 1611 0 0 1972 M 106979

23 2N Garofalo Simone          ITA TOS FI 1673 0 0 1972 M 120415

13 2N Gianassi Roberto         ITA TOS FI 1607 0 0 1971 M 110057

11 2N Giuntoli Stefano         ITA TOS LI 1745 0 0 1962 M 107754

4 2N Goracci Sergio           ITA TOS GR 1751 0 0 1947 M 105315

16 1N Luperi Luigi             ITA TOS LI 0 0 1952 M 110655

3 2N Marinelli Franco         ITA LAZ RM 1436 0 0 1934 M 104267

7 2N Marini Giulio            ITA TOS LI 1463 0 0 1968 M 106850

15 3N Masi Valerio             ITA TOS LI 1568 0 0 1989 M 110648

6 1N Onesti Luca              ITA TOS MS 1760 0 0 1971 M 106061

2 3N Orofino Massimo          ITA TOS LI 1541 0 0 1976 M 103949

10 3N Ricciardi Giuseppe       ITA TOS LI 1555 0 0 1957 M 106981

24 3N Rizzacasa Alessandro     ITA TOS LI 1580 0 0 1960 M 121100

8 3N Santinelli Sergio        ITA TOS LI 1553 0 0 1959 M 106978

12 2N Senesi Paolo             ITA TOS LI 1700 0 0 1950 M 109761

19 1N Spano' Cuomo Gaetano     ITA LAZ RM 1759 0 0 1948 M 115010

17 3N Taffi Andrea             ITA TOS PI 1563 0 0 1966 M 110660

18 2N Taglione Stefano         ITA TOS LI 1649 0 0 1987 M 114544
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

1 2N Anglani Alessandro       ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1966 M

14 2N Bucalossi Romano         ITA 1676 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1934 M 110067

21 2N Burbi Marco              ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1959 M 117582

5 2N Cavirani Giuseppe        ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1955 M 106051

22 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA 1433 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1947 M 119528

20 2N Falciani Edoardo         ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1991 M 115597

9 2N Ferro Dario              ITA 1611 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1972 M 106979

23 2N Garofalo Simone          ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1972 M 120415

13 2N Gianassi Roberto         ITA 1607 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1971 M 110057

11 2N Giuntoli Stefano         ITA 1745 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1962 M 107754

4 2N Goracci Sergio           ITA 1751 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1947 M 105315

3 2N Marinelli Franco         ITA 1436 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1934 M 104267

7 2N Marini Giulio            ITA 1463 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1968 M 106850

15 3N Masi Valerio             ITA 1568 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1989 M 110648

6 1N Onesti Luca              ITA 1760 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1971 M 106061

2 3N Orofino Massimo          ITA 1541 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1976 M 103949

10 3N Ricciardi Giuseppe       ITA 1555 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1957 M 106981

24 3N Rizzacasa Alessandro     ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1960 M 121100

8 3N Santinelli Sergio        ITA 1553 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1959 M 106978

12 2N Senesi Paolo             ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1950 M 109761

19 1N Spano' Cuomo Gaetano     ITA 1759 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1948 M 115010

17 3N Taffi Andrea             ITA 1563 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1966 M 110660

18 2N Taglione Stefano         ITA 1649 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1987 M 114544
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